	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXPLAD30KP64CAE3
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXPLAD30KP64CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 105.07250 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXPLAD30KP64CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
113 Keystone Electronics  CONTACT SPRING LEAF
8426460000 Weidmuller  HOUSING RAIL MNT W/COVER 22.6
EN4TD244210LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X42X10" GREY
HSBP205 Hammond Manufacturing  SIDE MOUNTING BARRIER PANELS
1925570300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N2-A-(50) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
1-5503995-8 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UM ZIP OMCER14
N001-007-WH Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M WHITE 7'
H2881R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CABLE ASSY 8-8 COIL REVRS 7' WHT
M8MMT-4036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM40T/MC40G/MDM40T
H1BXS-1436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR14S/AE14M/X
540-0099 Digi International  CABLE USB A TO MINI USB B 1.8M
P182SFPL.41.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC .009" SGPVC
02727.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/4 SOOW 600V-BLK-500' RL
2840/7 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 32AWG WHITE 1000'
IT18R9C2 HellermannTyton  ID TIE 3.9"L 18LB NATURAL
202K185-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-Z-1/2-01-QB6IN-14 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-6" BLACK
1852400000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SFX 10/23
184-13001 HellermannTyton  SLHD1X3 W/ADH GRAY PVC DUCT
W31-X2M1G-25 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABDWK050U3 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 60VDC
PR21-62-3.50A-26694-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
UPG1-37248-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG66-39782-16-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLBXK1-1RLS5R-33639-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-3-7336-134 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JAMP-2-1RLS4R-30269-261 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABDBP200C0-AZM03 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
BK/KTK-20 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 600V FAST UL CSA
BK/HPD Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A PNL MNT
23121000029 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 10A 500V 6.3X32MM
5MFP 100-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
3404.2326.23 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 125V SMD SLOW
1980125000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 125MA GLASS UL 5X20MM
0ZCC0160FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 1.60A 6V CHIP 1812
YPAL0.80N Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP .80 OHM 25C
P4SMA43C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 62.27VC SMD
MXL1.5KE100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC CASE1
SMCJ24A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMC
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  keywords
	    	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  pdf
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  datasheet
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  price
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXPLAD30KP64CAE3
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC PLAD
	MXPLAD30KP64CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .